May Updated

STARMONT COMMUNITY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-25

August 6.75
M| T|[W|TR| F
19(20(21]22f23] | 1| 1 | 4.92
26]27(28]29|30( | 5| 6 |38.67
September
2|13|4|5]6 41 10 | 65.67
9110|11(12|13]| | 5| 15]99.42
16[17[18]19(20| | 5| 20 | 131.3
23|24(25|26|27( | 5| 25 |163.3
30 1|26 170
October
112|3|4]|4]|30] 197
718]9(10]11] | 5| 35]228.9
14[15116]17(18] | 5| 40 | 262.7
21122(23|24]|25( | 5| 45 [292.8
28]29(30]31 4149 (319.8
November
1 1|50 |326.5
4(5]6|7]|8 5] 55 |357.9
11[12|13]14(15] | 5| 60 | 389.8
18[19[20]21(22| | 5| 65 | 423.5
25126(27|28|29| | 2| 67 | 437
December
213]|4|5]6 5172 (470.8
9110|11|12|13| | 5| 77 |502.7
16[17[18]19(20]| | 5| 82 | 534.6
23|24|25] 26|27
January
1]12]|3 0] 82
6|17]|8|9]|10]| | 5| 87 |566.5
13[14115]16(17| | 5| 92 | 598.5
20|21(22]|23|24| | 4] 96 [625.5
27128(29|30|31| | 5101 659.2
February
3(4|5|6|7 51106| 693
10{11)12)13|14]| | 5|111]|726.7
17(18[19]20(21| | 4 |115]|753.7
24125(26|27|28( | 51120|787.5
March
3(4]|5|6|7 51125(821.2
10{11)12]13|14]| | 5]130]853.1
17(18[19]20f21| | 5]135]885.1
24125(26|27|28| | 5|140| 917
31 1[141]1923.7
April
1]12|3]|4]|* 4|145]948.3
718]9(10|11] | 5[150]982.1
14(15[16|17{18] | 4 | 154| 1009
21]22(23]|24|25( | 3|157| 1029
2812930 3]160] 1050
May
112 21162| 1063
5|16|7|8]9 51167| 1095
12|13|14]15]|16| | 5|172| 1129
19120(21]22]23| | 5|177| 1159
26| 27]28]29]30
June
[2[3]4]5]6]

Aug
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Sept.

Sept.
Sept.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Feb.

March
March
March
March

April
April
April
April
April
April

May
May
May
May

May

7
15
19-22
23
23

2
17
25

9
23
25

5

7

8
13
27
28
29

11
20

Registration

New Teachers

Professional Development

Classes Begin 1st Semester

1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development

Labor Day-No School

1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development
1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development
Homecoming

1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development
1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development
End of First Quarter (45 days Dismiss 1:30)

P/T Conferences 3:30-7:30 (Dismiss @ 1:30)
P/T Conferences 3:30-7:30 (Dismiss @ 1:30)
No School - Compensation Day

1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development
No School

Thanksgiving

No School

1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development
1:30 Dismissal

23 - 31 Winter Break

0 o

[N
~

17

13
18
23
27
26

Winter Break
Classes Resume
1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development

End of Second Quarter (47 days: Dismiss 1:30)

No School - Professional Development

No School - Professional Development

1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development
End of Third Quarter (45 days)

1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development
1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development

P/T Conferences 3:30-7:30 (Dismiss @ 1:30)
P/T Conferences 3:30-7:30 (Dismiss @ 1:30)
No School - Compensation Day

Spring Vacation - Good Friday

Spring Vacation (Staff Make-up)

No School - Professional Development

1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development
Seniors' Last Day
Graduation

190 Day Contract

. holiday - Labor Day

. holiday - Thanksgiving
. holiday - Christmas

. holiday - New Year's Day
. holiday- Good Friday

. August 19

. August 20

. August 21

. August 22

10. May 27

11. January 20

O© O ~NOoO Ol WN -

Early Dismissals
Sept. 17

See calendar

Make-up Days
Staff Make-Online

Staff Make-Online
Staff Make-up April 21

Any additional days will be
made up at the end of
school year.

Last Day of School; End of Fourth Quarter (46 days)Dismiss at 12

Professional Development
Memorial Day

5/14/2024



