May Updated Starmont community school calendar 2024-25

way Opua	teu Starm	IONI	COMMUNITY SCHOOL CALE	NDAR 2024-25
August	6.75 Aug	7	Registration	
M T W TR F	Aug.	15	New Teachers	190 Day Contract
19 20 21 22 23	1 1 4.92 Aug.	19-22	Professional Development	1. holiday - Labor Day
	5 6 38.67 Aug.	23	Classes Begin 1st Semester	2. holiday - Thanksgiving
September		23	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	3. holiday - Christmas
	4 10 65.67	23	1.50 Bisimissar Trotessionar Bevelopment	4. holiday - New Year's Day
	5 15 99.42 Sept.	2	Labor Day-No School	5. holiday- Good Friday
			· ·	•
	5 20 131.3	17	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	6. August 19
23 24 25 26 27		25	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	7. August 20
30	1 26 170 Sept.		Homecoming	8. August 21
October				9. August 22
1 2 3 4	4 30 197 Oct.	9	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	10. May 27
7 8 9 10 11	5 35 228.9 Oct.	23	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	11. January 20
14 15 16 17 18	5 40 262.7 Oct.	25	End of First Quarter (45 days Dismiss 1:30)	·
	5 45 292.8			
	4 49 319.8 Nov.	5	P/T Conferences 3:30-7:30 (Dismiss @ 1:30)	
November	Nov.	7	P/T Conferences 3:30-7:30 (Dismiss @ 1:30)	Early Dismissals
			·	
1 1	1 50 326.5 Nov.	8	No School - Compensation Day	Sept. 17
	5 55 357.9 Nov.	13	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	See calendar
	5 60 389.8 Nov.	27	No School	
	5 65 423.5 Nov.	28	Thanksgiving	
25 26 27 28 29	2 67 437 Nov.	29	No School	
December			-	
	5 72 470.8 Dec.	11	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	
	5 77 502.7 Dec.	20	1:30 Dismissal	
	5 82 534.6 Dec.		Winter Break	
23 24 25 26 27	5 62 554.0 Dec.	23 - 31	Willer Break	
January	0 02 Tr		lur. P. I	
	0 82 Jan.	1	Winter Break	
	5 87 566.5 Jan.	6	Classes Resume	
	5 92 598.5 Jan.	8	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	
20 21 22 23 24 4	4 96 625.5 Jan.	17	End of Second Quarter (47 days: Dismiss 1:30)	
27 28 29 30 31	5 101 659.2 Jan.	20	No School - Professional Development	
February	<u> </u>		*	
	5 106 693			
	5 111 726.7 Feb.	17	No School - Professional Development	
	4 115 753.7	1 /	140 School - Holessional Development	Make-up Days
				
24 25 26 27 28	5 120 787.5			Staff Make-Online
March				Staff Make-Online
	5 125 821.2 March	12	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	Staff Make-up April 21
	5 130 853.1 March	21	End of Third Quarter (45 days)	
	5 135 885.1 March	21	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	
24 25 26 27 28	5 140 917 March	26	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	
31	1 141 923.7			Any additional days will be
April	April	1	P/T Conferences 3:30-7:30 (Dismiss @ 1:30)	made up at the end of
	4 145 948.3 April	3	P/T Conferences 3:30-7:30 (Dismiss @ 1:30)	school year.
	5 150 982.1 April	4	No School - Compensation Day	7 2332 7 2333
	4 154 1009 April	18	Spring Vacation - Good Friday	
	3 157 1029 April	21	Spring Vacation (Staff Make-up)	
	3 160 1050 April	22	No School - Professional Development	
May				
	2 162 1063			
5 6 7 8 9	5 167 1095 May	7	1:30 Dismissal - Professional Development	
	5 172 1129 May	13	Seniors' Last Day	
	5 177 1159 May	18	Graduation	
26 27 28 29 30	May	23	Last Day of School; End of Fourth Quarter (46 day	vs)Dismiss at 12
June	Iviay	27	Professional Development	10)213111100 ut 12
	M			F14.410
2 3 4 5 6	May	26	Memorial Day	5/14/2